
Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trincanato Erica (01/1591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 0 0 0,00

Berenzi Luigi 01/1575 0 0 0,00

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 0 0 0,00

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 0 0 0,00

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 0 0 0,00

Trincanato Erica 01/1591 0 0 0,00

Volpin Luca 01/1148 0 0 0,00

Zanellato Michele 01/843 0 0 0,00

Panquei

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 0 0 0,00

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 0 0 0,00

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 0 0 0,00

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 0 0 0,00

Pan Yumin 01/1247 0 0 0,00

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 0 0 0,00

Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Simone Marco 01/1879 0 0 0,00

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 0 0 0,00

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 0 0 0,00

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 0 0 0,00

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 0 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giora Davide (01/1736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 0 0 0,00

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 0 0 0,00

Giora Davide 01/1736 0 0 0,00

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 0 0 0,00

Ramon Luigino 01/623 0 0 0,00

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00

Sola Simone 01/574 0 0 0,00

Sola  Davide 01/1230 0 0 0,00


